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RANKING JUGADORES GRUPO |

20/11/2016

NOMBRE EQUIPO
ALFONSO MOLINA CTM NOEZ
JORGE GARCIA ITV OCANA

JOJE LA CEPA IBERICA
MIANPI GUADALAJARA
JOJE LA CEPA IBERICA
CTM NAVALCAN

DANIEL CASTRO
GABRIEL STREMTAN
JULIO REDONDO
DIEGO DIAZ

DIEGO DE LA FUENTE CTM NOEZ
ALVARO FERNANDEZ ITV OCANA
MAXI VILLANUEVA CTM NOEZ
MARIO GUERRERO ITV OCANA

CTM NAVALCAN
CTM NAVALCAN

ANGEL PALOMO
ALBERTO ROBREDO

JORGE RUIZ ALCARRENO

J.C. PALOMARES ALCARRENO

ANGEL LOPE MIANPI GUADALAJARA
FABIAN MUNOZ CTM NAVALCAN
PEDRO RUIZ CTM NOEZ

MARIO SANCHEZ JOJE LA CEPA IBERICA
DANIEL GONZALEZ GUADALAJARA
STEFAN SAPCA PORTILLO

ALVARO TRASHORRAS MIANPI GUADALAJARA
J.A. PEDRAZA U.D. TORRIJENA

RAUL LONGOBARDO U.D. TORRIJENA

IKER NAVARRO ALCARRENO

ALVARO NAVARRO ALCARRENO

OSCAR ORTIGADO ALCARRENO

JESUS CABRERO U.D. TORRIJENA
CARLOS INIESTA SINCAL OLIAS

GONZALO SANCHEZ PORTAL  SINCAL OLiAS
NIL CASTANEDA SINCAL OLIAS
JAIME RESUELA PORTILLO
MARCO A. MARTIN SINCAL OLIAS
DANI VELASCO U.D. TORRIJENA

SAMUEL GUZMAN MIANPI ILLESCAS
TOMAS MARTIN PORTILLO
DANIEL BRIAN MIANPI ILLESCAS

GUILLERMO RUIZ MIANPI ILLESCAS

PARTIDOS SET
JUG GAN PER SG SP DIF
12 11 1 34 6 28
10 9 1 29 8 21
10 9 1 28 9 19
10 9 1 27 9 18
8 7 1 23 4 19
6 1 18 4 14
6 5 1 17 6 11
10 8 2 25 9 16
14 11 3 38 12 26
8 6 2 22 8 14
10 7 3 25 16
10 7 3 22 10 12
6 4 2 12 9 3
8 5 3 18 9 9
8 5 3 18 11 7
8 5 3 17 12 5
8 5 3 15 9 6
10 6 4 20 14 6
7 4 3 14 10 4
11 5 6 15 22 -7
9 4 5 16 15 1
4 5 14 15 -1
12 5 7 19 21 -2
3 5 11 17 -6
3 5 9 15 -6
2 4 8 12 -4
2 4 14 -8
10 3 7 25 -16
8 2 6 10 20 -10
10 2 8 10 26 -16
6 1 5 5 16 -11
6 1 5 4 15 -11
6 1 5 4 17 -13
8 1 7 5 25 -20
6 0 6 3 18 -15
6 0 6 0 18 -18
8 0 8 3 27 -24

PORC.

92%
90%
90%
90%
88%
86%
83%
80%
79%
75%
70%
70%
67%
63%
63%
63%
63%
60%
57%
45%
44%
44%
42%
38%
38%
33%
33%
30%
25%
20%
17%
17%
17%
13%
0%
0%
0%



